
P R I M E  N I G H T
P R E M I U M  S T E A K S ,  C H O P S  &  S E A F O O D

‘69

STEAKS, CHOPS & SEAFOOD

New York Strip
Berkshire Bone-In Pork Chop
Bone-In Filet
House Filet
Prime Rib - Queen
Prime Rib - King
Sea Bass
Wild Caught Salmon
Roasted Airline Chicken Breast
Bone-In Ribeye

40
28
58
48
32
40
56
30
28
40

14 ounce
14 ounce
12 ounce
8 ounce
12 ounce
16 ounce
8 ounce
8 ounce
9 ounce
16 ounce

CHOICE OF SAUCE:
Garlic Butter | House Steak Sauce | Bearnaise | Rosemary Demi | Bleu Cheese Butter

CHOICE OF TWO SIDES:
Brussels Sprouts
White Cheddar Mac & Cheese
Grilled Asparagus
Loaded Baked Potato
French Green Beans

CHOICE OF SALAD:
House Harvest | House Caesar

Mashed Potato
Broccolini
Potatoes Au Gratin
Braised Local Mushrooms

SEAFOOD ADD-ONS:

Lobster Tail
House Crab Cake
Crab Oscar

6-7 ounce
4 ounce
3 ounce crab  | (2) asparagus

24
12
10

APPETIZERS | STARTERS

French Onion Soup
Lobster Bisque
Garlic Parmesan Crusted Shrimp
Oysters Rockefeller
Fried Lobster Tail

10
12
13
17
24

bowl
bowl
(4) per order
(4) per order
6-7 ounce


